Rettichfestlauf in Schifferstadt tber 6700m am 01.06.03

Platz
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Name

Bender Rafael
Oefele Josef

Platz Manfred
Tagscherer Martin
Heider Thomas
Schnell Wolfgang
Fischer Jirgen
Hohn Oliver
Happel Roger
Treffler Georg
Berg Andreas
Oholm Christer
Hoff Klaus
Schoder Heinrich
Paul Jirgen
Kotter Herbert
Sanderbeck Dieter
Flérchinger Andreas
Bergdolt Markus
Bogenfeld Lothar
Hausen Michael
Schmitt Hans-Uwe
Fischer Steffen
Jalalpoor Daniel
Freudenberg Jan
Meixner Dieter
Schuck Helmut
Windhaber Stefan
Dorr Jirgen

Thull Rudi

Lahner Erik
Thosen Frank
Behr Wolfgang
Vornetran Michael
Dennerle Martin
Miller Uwe B.
Zeller Bertil

Becki Harald
Strubel Theo
Ottillinger Alexander
Seither Christine
Schiipferling Thomas
Schillinger Birgit
Wiefdner Bernd
Lehmann Nico

Verein

LC Bad Durkheim

LC Aichach

LC Hassloch

ASG TriaHockenheim
LC Haldoch

TV Rheinzabern

LC Schifferstadt

LC Bad Dirkheim

LG Rulzheim

LC Aichach
Limburgerhof

TG Oggersheim

LG SV Klingenminster
LC Aichach

TV Hinterweidenthal
TSV Speyer
Dudenhofen

1. Budo-Club Zeiskam
Dirmstein

TV Rheinzabern

TSG Grinstadt
Ludwigshafen

Stadtspk Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt

1.FC Kaiserdautern
United Runners of Pfalz
United Runners of Pfalz
LT Auf der Flucht

LG Rilzheim
Schifferstadt
Ludwigshafen

LG Rulzheim
Squashverein Schifferstadt
LGD Schwegenheim
Bohl-1ggelheim

TG Oggersheim

TV Rheinzabern

TSG Maxdorf
Limburgerhof

LG Rulzheim
Schiitzenges.Schifferstadt
ABC Ludwigshafen
United Runners of Pfalz
ZV Hochdorf

JG

1978
1961
1962
1971
1966
1952
1958
1978
1964
1960
1976
1968
1962
1961
1963
1946
1971
1965
1961
1965
1960
1976
1988
1988
1944
1964
1972
1971
1950
1964
1970
1951
1960
1986
1965
1959
1945
1946
1969
1960
1956
1963
1965
1977

Zeit

0:20:51
0:21:00
0:22:19
0:22:39
0:22:40
0:22:41
0:.22:54
0:23:.04
0:23.06
0:23:14
0:23:31
0:23:40
0:24.00
0:24:07
0:24.21
0:24:26
0:24:56
0:25:03
0:25.04
0:25:08
0:25:19
0:25:21
0:25:24
0:25:24
0:25:52
0:25:54
0:25:55
0:26:01
0:26:16
0:26:20
0:26:21
0:26:36
0:26:39
0:26:40
0:26:58
0:27:06
0:27.07
0:27:15
0:27:19
0:27:20
0:.27:24
0:27:26
0:.27:.27
0:27:40
0:27:40

Klas
mhk
m40
m40
m30
m30
m50
m40
mhk
m30
m40
mhk
m30
m40
m40
m40
m50
mhk
m30
m30
m40
m30
m40
mhk
msa
msa
m50
m30
m30
m30
m50
m30
m30
m50
m40
mja
m30
m40
m50
m50
m30
w40
m40
w40
m30
mhk

Rang
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Stnr.
904
830
896
859
810
964
842
858
837
832
912
815
821
833
351
809
881
875
999
919
806
431
905
820
366
803
900
873
908
891
376
890
902
352
892
359
911
918
807
906
437
857
907
855
428



Platz

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name

Mortl Josef
Harbauer Dieter
Czervan Jorg
Oefele Karin
Mangold Berti
Spindler Karl
Kampp Andy
Weiler Jirgen
Schiefd Andreas
Weise Frank

Grill Markus
Derst Reinhold
Magsamen Sascha
Sturm Markus
Spickermann Bernd
Hammer Kurt
Werrel Michael
Wehowsky Klaus
Burkhard Bernd
Schlosser Robert
Armbruster Rainer
Becker Dirk

Klein Gerhard
Resas Dieter

Gut Michael

Otto Siegfried
Minz Thomas
Landwich Helmut
Berkel Peter

Arian Josef
Jalalpoor Massoud
Blesinger Daniel
Strauld Gunnar
Heider Christiane
Aures Peter

Sturm Arno
Mdller Michael
Dennerle Theo
Teutsch Stefan
Denig Otto
Stahlbolen Christopher
Gimmy Alexander
Schwarz Daniel
Knorr Gunter
Fuchsen Sven
Sanderbeck Eveline
Keller Mathias

V ocke Joachim
Huber Bernd

Verein

LC Aichach
Schifferstadt

WSV Speyer

LC Aichach

TV Neu-Anspach
TG Waldsee
Boxclub Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

Ski Club Speyer
LLG Landstuhl
TSG Zéllertal
Raiba Schifferstadt
FSV Schifferstadt
Iggelheim

Towers Speyer/Schifferstadt

Lambsheim

LG SV Klingenminster
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

LC Hassloch

LLG Drei Buchen
Harthausen

LG MuLi

LG Spratzler Schifferstadt
LG Spratzler Schifferstadt
Feuerwehr Schifferstadt
Berlin

LC Schifferstadt
Bohl-1ggelheim

LC Schifferstadt

TSG Maxdorf

TG Waldsee

TG Waldsee

LC Schifferstadt

LGD Schwegenheim
LG Spratzler Schifferstadt
LC Schifferstadt

LTC Mutterstadt
Berghausen
Bohl-1ggelheim

LG MuLi

Dudenhofen

LG Muli

Ludwigshafen

FW Mutterstadt

JG

1956
1960
1966
1967
1941
1937
1974
1965
1983
1964
1969
1950
1974
1976
1949
1959
1963
1934
1954
1956
1979
1970
1939
1965
1973
1958
1968
1963
1983
1955
1958
1984
1961
1968
1963
1963
1958
1955
1967
1961
1986
1963
1984
1947
1973
1956
1971
1961
1951

Zeit

0:27:43
0:27:45
0:27:48
0:27:50
0:.27.57
0:28:03
0:28:05
0:28:05
0:28:07
0:28:16
0:28:17
0:28:18
0:28:19
0:28:22
0:28:25
0:28:25
0:28:26
0:28:32
0:28:34
0:28:40
0:28:48
0:29:34
0:29:38
0:29:39
0:29:44
0:29:48
0:30:11
0:30:12
0:30:16
0:30:19
0:30:20
0:30:23
0:30:25
0:30:35
0:30:37
0:30:37
0:30:38
0:30:40
0:30:43
0:30:51
0:30:53
0:30:54
0:30:59
0:31:00
0:31:19
0:31:21
0:31:33
0:31:34
0:31:47

Klas

m40
m40
m30
w30
m60
m60
mhk
m30
mhk
m30
m30
m50
mhk
mhk
m50
m40
m40
m60
m40
m40
mhk
m30
m60
m30
m30
m40
m30
m40
mhk
m40
m40
mja
m40
w30
m40
m40
m40
m40
m30
m40
mja
m40
mja
m50
m30
w40
m30
m40
m50

Rang

Stnr.

831
836
357
829
348
899
872
360
419
915
848
854
917
835
808
436
435
801
913
894
866
887
433
838
884
846
865
862
826
818
819
960
843
811
852
850
424
893
863
375
814
909
961
847
910
880
869
851
817



Platz

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Name

Kerscher Thomas
Roth KLaus
Schiefd Helmut
Gabriel Michael
Schmitz Markus
Klag Egon

L 6we Margot

Karl Christine
Kastel Andrea
Steck Karlheinz
Fuhrmann Edward
Kunert David
Dorn Kay
Rosemann Werner
Riedle Willi
Wegmann Bernhard
Porner Lutz
Szabo Nicole
Blum Werner
Metzner Monika
Schwab Werner
Pfirmann Klaus
Kaufmann Elke
Fuhrmann Ralf
Braun Arthur
Schneider Gerd
Geildler Frank
Kraushaar Arnold
Mangold Jirgen
Wiefdner Birgit
Gille Adalbert
Windhaber Gertrud
Rohm Stefanie
Wendelmuth Inge
Suchoroschenko Helmut
Harnisch Klaus
Spoor Uwe

Miller Roger
Scale Angelika
Miller Michaela
Bennatz Klaus
Floérchinger Uschi
Held Ulla

Bernatz Nadja
Spoor Reinhold
Domke Norbert
Lenk Olaf

Welbl Werner
Wendelmuth Rolf

Verein

L udwigshafen Runners
TV Rheinau
Schifferstadt

LG MuLi

USC Freiburg

LLG Drei Buchen
TSG Maxdorf

TV Rheinzabern

TG Waldsee
Schifferstadt

TG Waldsee
FloLuVie
Oberotterbach

TSG Grunstadt

LG SV Klingenminster
FV Brihl

Speyer

TSG Maxdorf

VLG Maximiliansau
TSG Maxdorf
Bellheim

RV Schifferstadt
TV Rheinzabern
Waldsee

LG Weinstralze
LLG Drei Buchen
Maxdorf

Speyer

TV Neu-Anspach
United Runners of Pfalz
VFL Bochum

TV Ruchheim

TUS Neuhofen

TV Bad Bergzabern
LC Hassloch

TSG Maxdorf
Roadrunners Mutterstadt
Altrip

Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

TV Rheinzabern
LLG Drei Buchen
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
LU_Maudach
Schifferstadt

TV Dannstadt

TV Bad Bergzabern Walking

JG

1957
1951
1953
1965
1976
1950
1952
1973
1959
1963
1954
1970
1968
1944
1961
1942
1967
1969
1958
1958
1950
1939
1959
1985
1950
1949
1962
1972
1938
1965
1944
1947
1981
1943
1930
1946
1963
1954
1966
1965
1972
1951
1962
1964
1962
1958
1952
1938

Zeit

0:31:50
0:32:.08
0:32:11
0:32:12
0:32:13
0:32:23
0:32:25
0:32:29
0:32:31
0:32:40
0:33.01
0:33:06
0:33.08
0:33:18
0:33.21
0:33:23
0:33:25
0:33:27
0:33:29
0:33:38
0:33:40
0:33:43
0:33:46
0:33:50
0:33:51
0:33:54
0:33:57
0:34:11
0:34:15
0:34:20
0:34:.24
0:34:26
0:34:41
0:34:47
0:34:50
0:35:08
0:35:17
0:35:43
0:36:15
0:36:31
0:36:38
0:37:06
0:37.07
0:37:42
0:37:54
0:39:21
0:39:32
0:41:26
0:44.00

Klas

m40
m50
m50
m30
mhk
m50
w50
w30
w40
m40
m40
m30
m30
m50
m40
m60
m30
w30
m40
w40
m50
m60
w40
mja
m50
m50
m40
m30
m60
w30
m50
w50
whk
w60
m70
m50
m40
m40
w30
w30
m30
w50
w40
whk
m30
m40
m40
m50
m60

Rang

Stnr.
853

418
849
867
825
822
879
914
426
888
886
429
805
962
347
840
828
898
827
812
895
878
889
839
897
861
885
349
856
883
874
816
823
841
824
903
802
864
425
356
963
882
868
916
901
427
877
876



Platz Name Verein JG Zeit Klas Rang  Stnr.

144 Roth Ruth TV Rheinau Walking 1952 0:46:12 w50 4 845



